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Wendell Parks and Recreation

Date Day Time Home Team

August

Northside Community7:00 P.M. Zebulon Baptist Jake May Field8/25/2020    Tue
Green Pines Baptist8:00 P.M. Cross Point Community Jake May Field8/25/2020    Tue

Wakefield Central Bapt.7:00 P.M. Green Pines Baptist Jake May Field8/27/2020    Thu
Zebulon Baptist8:00 P.M. Cross Point Community Jake May Field8/27/2020    Thu

September

Cross Point Community7:00 P.M. Northside Community Jake May Field9/1/2020    Tue
Zebulon Baptist8:00 P.M. Wakefield Central Bapt. Jake May Field9/1/2020    Tue

Green Pines Baptist7:00 P.M. Zebulon Baptist Jake May Field9/3/2020    Thu
Northside Community8:00 P.M. Wakefield Central Bapt. Jake May Field9/3/2020    Thu

Wakefield Central Bapt.7:00 P.M. Cross Point Community Jake May Field9/8/2020    Tue
Northside Community8:00 P.M. Green Pines Baptist Jake May Field9/8/2020    Tue

Zebulon Baptist7:00 P.M. Northside Community Jake May Field9/10/2020    Thu
Cross Point Community8:00 P.M. Green Pines Baptist Jake May Field9/10/2020    Thu

Green Pines Baptist7:00 P.M. Wakefield Central Bapt. Jake May Field9/15/2020    Tue
Cross Point Community8:00 P.M. Zebulon Baptist Jake May Field9/15/2020    Tue

Cross Point Community7:00 P.M. Northside Community Jake May Field9/17/2020    Thu
Wakefield Central Bapt.8:00 P.M. Zebulon Baptist Jake May Field9/17/2020    Thu

Zebulon Baptist7:00 P.M. Green Pines Baptist Jake May Field9/22/2020    Tue
Wakefield Central Bapt.8:00 P.M. Northside Community Jake May Field9/22/2020    Tue

Cross Point Community7:00 P.M. Wakefield Central Bapt. Jake May Field9/24/2020    Thu
Green Pines Baptist8:00 P.M. Northside Community Jake May Field9/24/2020    Thu

Northside Community7:00 P.M. Zebulon Baptist Jake May Field9/29/2020    Tue
Green Pines Baptist8:00 P.M. Cross Point Community Jake May Field9/29/2020    Tue

October

Wakefield Central Bapt.7:00 P.M. Green Pines Baptist Jake May Field10/1/2020    Thu
Zebulon Baptist8:00 P.M. Cross Point Community Jake May Field10/1/2020    Thu

Cross Point Community7:00 P.M. Northside Community Jake May Field10/6/2020    Tue
Zebulon Baptist8:00 P.M. Wakefield Central Bapt. Jake May Field10/6/2020    Tue

Green Pines Baptist7:00 P.M. Zebulon Baptist Jake May Field10/8/2020    Thu
Northside Community8:00 P.M. Wakefield Central Bapt. Jake May Field10/8/2020    Thu

Wakefield Central Bapt.7:00 P.M. Cross Point Community Jake May Field10/13/2020    Tue
Northside Community8:00 P.M. Green Pines Baptist Jake May Field10/13/2020    Tue
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